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No.719

Sat. 20th Apr
18:00

No.95
Sun. 21st Apr

14:00

Conductor = Sakari Oramo
Soprano = Anu Komsi

●Rautavaara : Cantus Arcticus: Concerto for Birds & Orchestra op.61
●Saariaho : Saarikoski Songs (orchestra version)
●Sibelius : Luonnotar op.70
●Dvořák : Symphony No. 8 in G major op.88

No.720
Sun. 12th May

14:00

No.96
Sat. 11th May

14:00

Conductor = Jonathan Nott
Soprano = Eri Takahashi
Mezzo Soprano = Dorottya Láng
Tenor =  Benjamin Bruns

●Takemitsu : A Flock Descends into the Pentagonal Garden
●Berg : Der Wein(concert aria)
●Mahler : Das Lied von der Erde

No.138
Fri. 17th May

19:00

Conductor = Jonathan Nott
Viola = Atsuko Aoki(TSO Principal Viola)*
Viola = Sào Soulez Larivière**

●Berlioz : Harold in Italy op.16*
●Kenji Sakai : Viola Concerto "Historia"**
●Ibert : Escales

No.139
Sat. 1st Jun

14:00

Conductor = Ryusuke Numajiri
Piano = Eric Lu
Soprano = Ryoko Sunakawa

●Chopin : Piano Concerto No.2 in F minor op.21
●Górecki : Symphony No.3 op.36 "Symphony of Sorrowful Songs"

No.721
Sat. 15th Jun

18:00

Conductor = Dmitry Matvienko
●Zemlinsky : Die Seejungfrau
●Stravinsky : Petrushka (1947 version)

No.140
Sun. 7th Jul

14:00

Conductor = Naoto Otomo
Piano = Huseyin Sermet

●Bartók : Piano Concerto No.2 Sz.95
●Elgar : Symphony No.1 in A-flat major op.55

No.722
Sat. 20th Jul

18:00

Conductor = Jonathan Nott
●Ravel:Le Tombeau de Couperin(orchestra version)
●Bruckner : Symphony No.7 in E major WAB 107
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No.723

Sat. 31st Aug
18:00

Conductor = Keitaro Harada
Piano = Hayato Sumino
Soprano = Yuma Kumaki
Chorus = Tokyo Symphony Chorus

●Motoki Ueda : Dreams of Vague Memories
●Gershwin : Piano concerto in F
●Pärt : Da pacem Domine for choir and orchestra
●Poulenc : Gloria FP.177

No.724
Sat. 21st Sep

18:00

Conductor = Kazuyoshi Akiyama
Violin = Kyoko Takezawa

●Berg:Violin Concerto "Dem Andenken eines Engels"
●Bruckner : Symphony No.4 in E-flat major “Romantic” WAB 104

No.141
Sat. 28th Sep

14:00

Conductor = Tung-Chieh Chuang
Viola = Timothy Ridout

●J.S.Bach (Arr.Mahler): Orchestral Suite No. 3
             in D major BWV 1068"Air"
●Walton : Viola Concerto
●Brahms : Symphony No.1 in C minor op.68
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No.725

Sat. 12th Oct
18:00

No.97
Sun. 13th Oct

14:00

Conductor = Krzysztof Urbański
Piano = Dejan Lazić

●Rachmaninoff : Piano Concerto No.2 in C minor op.18
●Shostakovich : Symphony No.6 in B minor op.54

No.726
Sat. 9th Nov

18:00

Conductor = Jonathan Nott
Clarinet = Martin Fröst
Mezzo Soprano =Ikuko Nakajima
Baritne =Takashi Aoyama
Chorus = Tokyo Symphony Chorus

●Ravel : Rapsodie espagnole
●Jarrell : Concerto for Clarinet (Commissioned by the Orchestre de la Suisse

Romande, the Orchestre National du Capitole de Toulouse, the Tokyo Symphony Orchestra and

the São Paulo State Symphony Orchestra/Japan Premiere)

●Duruflé : Requiem op.9

No.142

Fri. 15th Nov
19:00

Conductor = Jonathan Nott
Cello = Fumitsugu Ito(TSO Solo Principal Cello)
Piano = Keigo Mukawa

●Ligeti : Volumina
●Haydn:Cello Concerto No.1 in C major Hob.VIIb:1
●Mozart : Piano Concerto No.9 in E-flat major K.271 “Jeunehomme”

No.727

Sat.7th Dec
18:00

No.98

Sun. 8th Dec
14:00

Conductor = Jonathan Nott
Violin = Ava Bahari

●Schoenberg : Violin Concerto op.36
●Beethoven : Symphony No.5 in C minor op.67 “Destiny”

No.143

Web. 18th Dec
19:00

Conductor = Kazuyoshi Akiyama
Soprano = Mao Morita
Mezzo soprano = Akiko Tomioka
Tenor = Hironori Jo Baritone = Hirotaka Kato
Chorus = Tokyo Symphony Chorus

●Beethoven: Leonore Overture No.3
●Beethoven : Symphony No.9 in D minor op.125 "Choral"

Conductor = Jonathan Nott
Chorus = Tokyo Symphony Chorus etc.

●Beethoven : Symphony No.9 in D minor, op.125 “Choral”

1 Conductor = Kazuyoshi Akiyama
Piano = Michie Koyama

●Beethoven : Piano Concerto No.5 in E flat major op.73
●Dvořák : Symphony No.9 in E minor op.95 ”From the New World”
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No.728
2025

Sat. 29th Mar
18:00

No.99
2025

Sun. 30th Mar
14:00

Conductor = Osmo Vänskä
Piano = Inon Barnatan

●Nielsen : Helios Overture op.17
●Beethoven : Piano Concerto No.3 in C minor op.37
●Prokofiev: Symphony No. 5 in B-flat major op.100
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Conductor / Artists Programs

Special Concert 《New Year Concert》

Sun. 5th Jan 2025 14:00 Suntry Hall

12

Special Concert 《Beethoven’s No.9》

Sat. 28th Dec 18:30 Suntry Hall

Sun. 29th Dec 18:30 Suntry Hall
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